13 03 M55PVQ
13 N.C.
5
6
L A
Direct operated poppet
Air
FKM

closed or open. If the pressure differential exceeds the max. operating pressure differential of orifice, the valve may leak.
Note 3)  For vacuum application, max. operating pressure range is 0.1 Pa·abs to max. operating pressure differential. A(2) port is applicable for vacuum pressure.
How to Order
Compact Proportional Solenoid Valve
PVQ10 Series
Symbol
1 (IN) 2 (OUT)
M
M plug
connector
With lead wire
(Length 300 mm)
MO
M plug
connector
Without
connector
L
L plug
connector
With lead wire
(Length 300 mm)
LO
L plug
connector
Without
connector
Refer to page 981 for the different lead wire
    lengths of L and M plug connectors.
Note) For selection, refer to Model Selection on pages 978 and 979.
980
Best Pneumatics 6 Ver.6
Compact Proportional Solenoid Valve  PVQ10 Series
Flow Rate Characteristics
P = 0.7 MPa
P = 0.5 MPa
P = 0.35 MPa
P = 0.2 MPa
PVQ10 (ø0.3)
7
6